
Hallenspielplan  Rinteln, Kreissporthalle 2  ( 406128 )
Burgfeldsweide 4
31737   Rinteln

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 27.09.2025 00:00 RL MJC spielfrei* HV Barsinghausen 0:0

So. 16.11.2025 10:30

14:00

14:20

14:40

15:00

15:20

15:40

RK1 MJD

5-a-s

5-a-s

5-a-s

5-a-s

5-a-s

5-a-s

HSG Exten-Rinteln

HSG Exten-Rinteln

TV Bodenwerder

TuS Empelde

TV E. Sehnde

TuS Empelde

HSG Exten-Rinteln

HSG Auhagen/Stadthagen

TV E. Sehnde

TuS Empelde

HSG Exten-Rinteln

TV Bodenwerder

TV E. Sehnde

TV Bodenwerder

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 29.11.2025 00:00 RL MJC spielfrei* HSG Nienburg 0:0

Sa. 24.01.2026 00:00 RL MJC spielfrei* TuS Wettbergen II 0:0

So. 25.01.2026 14:00 RK1 MJD HSG Exten-Rinteln HSG Wennigsen/Gehrden 0:0

Sa. 21.02.2026 00:00 RL MJC spielfrei* TV Hannover-Badenstedt 0:0

So. 22.02.2026 14:00 RK1 MJD HSG Exten-Rinteln HSG Lügde-B...rmont e.V. 0:0

Sa. 07.03.2026 00:00 RL MJC spielfrei* JSG Weserbergland 0:0

So. 08.03.2026 10:00

10:50

11:40

14:30

RK MJE

RK MJE

RK MJE

RK1 MJD

HSG Exten-Rinteln II

TSV Anderten II

TuS Wettbergen

HSG Exten-Rinteln

TSV Anderten II

TuS Wettbergen

HSG Exten-Rinteln II

JSG GIW Meerhandball III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.04.2026 00:00 RL MJC spielfrei* TS Großburgwedel II 0:0


